LAUNCH EVENT

5/30

Programs & Artists
2002 Season

Sheryl Crow

CONCERTS AT WORLD FINANCIAL CENTER PLAZA

6/12
6/18
6/25
7/09
7/23
7/30

Randy Newman
Lea Delaria
Toshi Reagon
Joan Osborne
The Fab Faux
Dar Williams

MUSIC AT WAGNER PARK

6/03
6/17
7/01
7/25
8/20
8/27

Jonny Rivera Y Su Orquesta and special guest Yomo Toro
Robert Ricki Y Su Orquesta and Ron Grant & Friends
Yvette Glover & Friends and Mo’Guajiro

Duke Robillard

Victoria Horne, Connie Grossman & Betsy Hill with Pasion

Jonny Pacheco y su Tumbao featuring Hector Casanova & Ray
Viera with special guest, baritonist Cecil Payne

MUSIC AT ROCKEFELLER PARK

AINAK

Tha Tahn Qhanfiald RanAd
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7/10
724

SEAPORT MUSIC

6/02
6/03-6/04
6/06
6/16
7/03
7/27-7/28
7/30
8/04
8/09
8/31-9/02

Paul Taylor Dance Company
Vernon Reid & James “Blood” Ulmer

Latin Dance Championship featuring Puerto Rican Power
Festival of Creative Communities

Tropical Night featuring Manny Manuel & Michael Stuart
International Latin Dance Competition featuring El Canario
New York City Tap Dance Festival

NBA Rhythm & Rims

Bob Mould

Grateful Day: A Tribute to Jerry Garcia

Clarence “Gatemouth” Brown

Labor Day Weekend Seafest

BLOOMBERG BLUES MUSIC SERIES AT THE SEAPORT

6/28
7/05
8/02

Mose Allison
John Hammond

The Dirty Dozen Brass Band

MUSIC AT CASTLE CLINTON

7/11
7/18
7/25
8/01
8/08

Jane Siberry and The Chocolate Genius
The Derek Trucks Band

Rosanne Cash and Mojo Mancini
Neko Case and Laura Cantrell

Los Amigos Invisibles
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4TH OF JULY IN BATTERY PARK

7/04 The Jazz Orchestra of Lincoln Center featuring Wynton Marsalis

CHILDREN’S DAY AND FIREWORKS AT THE SEAPORT

6/22 Hosted by Gordon of Sesame Street, with Elmo, Thomas the Tank
Engine, Powerpuff Girls, Snoopy, plus family oriented
entertainment.

ARTS ON THE HORIZON

Evening Stars, CoPresented by LMCC and The Joyce Theater

9/01 Noh Drama Theater of Japan

9/02 Cassandra Wilson

9/03 Merce Cunningham Dance Company
9/04 Paul Taylor Dance Company

9/05 Kristjan Jarvi’s Absolute Ensemble

9/08 Battery Dance Company, H.T. Chen and Dancers, Amy Chin and
more

9/09 Mark Morris Dance Company
9/10 Metro Mass Choir and more

9/12 Jane Comfort Dance, Rennie Harris Dance and Urban Bush
Women

9/13 Garth Fagan Dance Company

9/14 Dance Theater of Harlem

9/17 Parsons Dance Company

9/18 Trisha Brown Dance Company

9/20 Bill T. Jones/Arnie Zane Dance Company
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